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

$199,900.

RM348-96

deck! gazebo! upgrades! And,

much more. Please call for a

look-see for value and location.
RM372-96

*If shampoo, soap, lotions or water
spill on the floor, wipe them up right
away. Otherwise, stepping on the spot
could be like hitting a patch of ice on
the road.

* Anchor all towel rings, racks,
curtain rods and other accessories
firmly in case you have to grab them for
support.

*Here’s some shocking news:
electricity and water don’t mix.

Don’t plug in or use a hair dryer,
electric razor, or other appliance with
wet hands, or use these devices near
water. Store appliance where they can’t
fall into or be pulled into the sink or

Keep them out of reach of children. Any
personal toiletries and medicines
should also be stored separately from
household cleansers.

*Keep your medicines organized so
you don’t accidentally take the wrong
one; read the label if you’re not sure,
and don’t try to grab a pill in the dark.
Discard medication that has passed its
expiry date, and clean out the cabinet
every so often to get rid of any medicine
that’s no longer needed.

* Never leave young children
unsupervised in the tub, even for a few
minutes. That’s all it takes to slip under
the surface and drown.

s er can be. recycled

Get all

TREED GEORGETOWN
SOUTH

Super spacious 2540 sq. ft. Femnbrook
. home with direct access to completely

inished basement with extra 3 pc. bath.
; Hardwood, ceramics and beautifully
% decorated. Fully landscaped, CAC and

=W interlocking walks. Call for a look inside.

RM323-96

LOCATION,

Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre lot, 3 min. from downtown Georgetown.
Verandah and gingerbread trim, bay window in dining room, Barzotti kitchen with many
built-ins, w/o to terrace, impressive brick fireplace, crown mouldings, inground pool gaze-

playhouse, sep. insl. workshop 30 x 25 ft. $369 900.

RM185-96

: LOCATION
i $119,900
,,c.;.. Clean and beautifully dec-
- orated townhome. Walk to
e GO! Finished rec room
- with extra bathroom.
e Fireplace, central air, hi-
 eff. gas furnace and lovely
hardwood floors. Lots of
space for a little money
down - $6150. will do it!
RM302-96




